ELECTRIC COOKING TOP

CHEF

Apach
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Pos Code

0001
0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0016
0017

MA1712913
CR0587230
CR1095040

MA9S003088700

CR0581190
CR1095170
CR0O588510
CR0O588850
CR0587500
CR0O587650
MA1616100
MA1878400
CR0588170
CR0688810
CR0688820
CR1166930

Description

ELECTRIC PLATE [C] 2600W
SPACER [C] M8X13,5

KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6
SPRING [C] KNOB

BUSH [C]

METAL LABEL [C] E15
GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900

FLANGE [C]

ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]

GASKET [C] SHAFT

COMMUTATOR [C]

TERMINAL BLOCK [C]

6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
RIGHT SIDE PANEL [C] TOP 700
LEFT SIDE PANEL [C] TOP 700

FLUE GRID [C] M640

ELECTRIC COOKING TOP
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ELECTRIC STATIC OVEN
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Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0020
0021
0024
0025

CR0730790
CR0730550
CR0681390
MA1878500
MA1309000
MA1309115
CR0587650

MA1037300910

CR0587930
CR0584020
CR1095040
CR0581190
CR1095130
CR0588510
CR0O588850
MACMO041300
MA1304500
SI8200820R
CR0730210
CR0975150
MA2306800
MA6086113

ELECTRIC STATIC OVEN

Description
SCHIENALE MONOBLOCCO M120 700
ASS. SCARICO CONDENSA FORNO EL.700
HEATING ELEMENT [C] OVEN 900
THERMOSTAT [C] 360A°C
COMMUTATOR [C]
THERMOSTAT [C] 0-300A°C
GASKET [C] SHAFT
ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]
CRUSCOTTO CUCINE GAS FORNO EL.M120
METAL LABEL [C]
KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6
BUSH [C]
METAL LABEL [C] FRY-TOP ELE. SILKO E15
GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
FLANGE [C]
HINGE [C] FOR OVEN DOOR
BRACKET [C] ROLLER HOLDER
DOOR [C] OVEN GN2/1 900
SUPPORT [C] GRIDS OVEN 700
BOTTOM [C]
SHELF GRID [C] GN 2/1
FOOT ASSEMBLY [C] H. 200
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